KLS8-0901 Cable Ties Series
VIII
Cable Ties Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material : UL Approved Nylon6/6, 94V-2
All nylon, one-piece construction-up to 250 Ibs ( 114kgs ) min.
loop tensile strength
Operating temperature : -40 C to 85 C ( -40 F to 185 F)
Specification : UL approved, UV, Heat Resistant, Color are
available
o o
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8 - 0901 - 80M
Length
Cable Ties Series
Part Number
KLS8-0901 Cable Ties Series
VIII
Cable Ties Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
KLS8-0901 Cable Ties Series
VIII
Cable Ties Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
KLS8-0903 Mountable Head Cable Ties Series
VIII
Cable Ties Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material : UL Approved Nylon6/6, 94V-2
The cable tie can be secured to panel with panel with a
single bolt.
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8 - 0903 - 110MC
Length
Mountable Head Cable Ties Series
Part Number
KLS8-0905A Marker Ties Series
VIII
Cable Ties Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material:UL Approved Nylon 6/6,94V-2
Color:Nature
Function:Tie and identity bundles of cable in one operation.
Flat areas may be imprinted or written on with a Marking
Pen.
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8 - 0905A - 190STC
Length
Marker Ties Series
Part Number
KLS8-0905B Marker Ties Series
VIII
Cable Ties Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material:UL Approved Nylon 6/6,94V-2
Color:Nature
Function:Tie and identity bundles of cable in one operation.
Flat areas may be imprinted or written on with a Marking
Pen.
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8 - 0905B - 220STLC
Length
Marker Ties Series
Part Number
KLS8-0907 Releasable Cable Ties Series
VIII
Cable Ties Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material:UL Approved Nylon 6/6,94V-2
Color:Nature,Black
Easily assembled by hand or with pliers,releasable,reusable
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8 - 0907 - 100HD
Length
Releasable Cable Ties Series
Part Number
KLS8-0908 Releasable Cable Ties Series
VIII
Cable Ties Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material:UL Approved Nylon 6/6,94V-2
Color:Nature,Black
Easily assembled by hand or with pliers,releasable,reusable
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8 - 0908 - 140IC
Length
Releasable Cable Ties Series
Part Number
Part NO. Part NO. Length Width Max Min.LoopPart NO. Part NO. Length Width Max Min.Loop
100pcs/bag 1000pcs/bag mm(inch) mm(inch) Bundle Dia. Tensile Strengt100pcs/bag 1000pcs/bag mm(inch) mm(inch) Bundle Dia. Tensile Strength
mm(inch) Kg (lbs)mm(inch) Kg (lbs)
KLS8-0908-140IC KLS8-0908-140I 140(5-1/2) 3.6(0.14) 33(1-3/8) 18.2(40)
KLS8-0908-200STC KLS8-0908-200ST 188(7-7/8) 4.8(0.19) 50(2) 22.2(50)
KLS8-0908-300STC KLS8-0908-300ST 300(11-4/5) 4.8(0.19) 76(3) 22.2(50)
KLS8-0908-300ST - 370(14-1/2) 4.8(0.19) 102(4) 22.2(50)
KLS8-0913 Cord Band Series
VIII
Cable Ties Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material:Polyethylene PE
Color:Clear,Black
Wrap electrical cords for shipping and packaging.
Inexpensive and Releasible
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8 - 0913 - 3
Length
Cord Band Series
Part Number
Part NO. Length Width ThicknessPart NO. Length Width Thickness
100pcs/bag mm(inch) mm(inch) mm(inch)
KLS8-0913-3 178(7.00) 9(0.36) 1.3(0.05)
KLS8-0913-4 14(5.83) 9(0.36) 1.3(0.05)
KLS8-0913-5 160(6.29) 9(0.36) 1.14(0.04)
KLS8-0917 Double Locking Cable Ties Series
VIII
Cable Ties Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Prolongs useful life of cable tie under sunshine/outdoor
application.
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8 - 0917 - DK200 115HDB-
Length
DK200 Single Locking Cable Ties
DK290 DK380 Double Locking Cable Ties
:
\ : Series
Part Number
KLS8-0920 Push Mount Ties Series
VIII
Cable Ties Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material:UL Approved Nylon 6/6,94V-2,Acid and corrode
resisting,insulate,last long and not apt to age.
Usage:insert tie to the hole of table and tighten it.
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8 - 0920 - 130STC
Length
Push Mount Ties Series
Part Number
KLS8-0924 Double Cable Ties Series
VIII
Cable Ties Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material :UL Approved Nylon 6 / 6 ,94V-2
Color :Nature,Black
Tie two setscable at same time, save more space for
management.
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8 - 0924 - 200ST
Length
Double Cable Ties Series
Part Number
KLS8-0926 Bead Ties Series
VIII
Cable Ties Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material:PE or Nylon 6/6,94V-2(V-0 Available)
Color:Nature
Easy to install and release.
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8 - 0926 - 100
Length
Bead Ties Series
Part Number
KLS8-0928 Air Conditioner Tube Ties Series
VIII
Cable Ties Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
MATERIAL :LDPE
Color :Nature
Special for fixing air condition tube.
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8 - 0928 - 250
Length
Air Conditioner Tube Ties Series
Part Number
KLS8-0929 Knot Ties Series
VIII
Cable Ties Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material:PE
Color:Black
Tie power cord for collection and package,extra heavy
tensile strength for Electrical and Machine
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8 - 0929 - 160B
Length
Knot Ties Series
Part Number
KLS8-0930 Stainless Steel Cable Ties Series
VIII
Cable Ties Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material:#301 Stainless and Material:#410 Stainless
Thickness:0.3 mm and 0.5mm
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8 - 0930 - 130ST
Length
Stainless Steel Cable Ties Series
Part Number
Part No. Length Width Max. Min. LoopPart No. Length Width Max. Min. Loop
100pcs/bag mm(inch) mm(inch) Bundle Dia. Tensile Strength100pcs/bag mm(inch) mm(inch) Bundle Dia. Tensile Strength
mm(inch)
KLS8-0930-130ST 129(5.08) 4.5(.18) 33(1.3) 46(101.2)
KLS8-0930-200ST 200(7.87) 4.5(.18) 50(1.97) 46(101.2)
KLS8-0930-300ST 300(11.81) 4.5(.18) 76(2.99) 46(101.2)
KLS8-0930-370ST 370(14.57) 4.5(.18) 102(4.02) 46(101.2)
KLS8-0930-200HD 197(7.76) 7.94(.31) 50(1.97) 114(250.8)
KLS8-0930-300HD 300(11.81) 7.94(.31) 76(2.99) 114(250.8)
KLS8-0930-370HD 368(14.49) 7.94(.31) 102(4.02) 114(250.8)
KLS8-0930-450HD 450(17.72) 7.94(.31) 135(5.31) 114(250.8)
KLS8-0930-500HD 500(19.69) 7.94(.31) 150(5.93 114(250.8)